

## Pachet

I.D.: 45254116

Data publicarii 20.03.20 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 4.421,43 RON - 4.421,43 RON

Descriere: 1 HOLDSURUB BUC 40 0.08 3.36 0.64 2 CAZMA+COADA BUC 1 16.81 16.81 3.19 3 VOPSEA LEMN CUT 3 12.61 37.82 7.18 4 DILUANT 1 L BUC 1 7.56 7.56 1.44 5 VOPSEA 2.5 L BUC 1 47.06 47.06 8.94 6 VOPSEA 750 ML CUT 1 15.97 15.97 3.03 7 BROASCA YALA BUC 2 29.41 58.82 11.18 8 BUTUC YALA BUC 2 46.22 92.44 17.56 9 MANERE +SILDURI BUC 3 42.02 126.05 23.95 10 DEZINFECTANT GEL 1 L BUC 5 29.41 147.06 27.94 11 SAPUN AVIAS 0.5 L BUC 12 4.20 50.42 9.58 12 BALAMALE BUC 4 4.20 16.81 3.19 13 LACAT BUC 1 29.41 29.41 5.59 14 DOZATOR SAPUN BUC 4 13.45 53.78 10.22 15 CUIER BUC 10 4.20 42.02 7.98 16 PIULITA BUC 20 0.04 0.84 0.16 17 TIJA FILETATA BUC 2 1.68 3.36 0.64 18 MEMORY CARD 32 GB BUC 1 37.82 37.82 7.18 19 DOZATOR BUC 6 21.01 126.05 23.95 20 MEMORY STICK 128 GB BUC 1 100.84 100.84 19.16 21 HYGIENIUM 1 L DEZINFECTANT GEL BUC 6 37.82 226.89 43.11 22 BROASCA USA BUC 1 29.41 29.41 5.59 23 SAPA BUC 1 13.45 13.45 2.55 24 SAPA BUC 1 14.29 14.29 2.71 25 COADA SAPA BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 26 POLIADEZ 1 L BUC 1 18.49 18.49 3.51 27 TIJE METAL BUC 2 1.68 3.36 0.64 28 PIULITE M 6 BUC 30 0.04 1.26 0.24 29 SAIBA BUC 30 0.42 12.61 2.39 30 LACAT BUC 1 29.41 29.41 5.59 31 LINOLEUM ML 12 15.13 181.51 34.49 32 MANUSI LATEX CUT 12 33.61 403.36 76.64 33 SAPUN DOVE BUC 2 5.88 11.76 2.24 34 SAPUN AVIAS BUC 3 4.20 12.61 2.39 35 SACI MENAJ 35 L ROLA 10 3.36 33.61 6.39 36 SACI MENAJ 60 L ROLA 10 4.20 42.02 7.98 37 SACI MENAJ 120 L ROLA 10 4.62 46.22 8.78 38 SACI MENAJ 240 L ROLA 10 9.24 92.44 17.56 39 HARTIE IGIENICA ZEWA SET 2 12.